Bank reconciliation

Bank account summary £
Opening balance | 56,978.60)|
Receipts 19,105.58
Payments (7,672.41)
Balance carried forward 68,411.77
Reconciliation Sheet Date £
Balance per bank statement 4/4/25 68,411.77

Outstanding lodgements -
Outstanding cheques -
Underlying balance 68,411.77

Reconciles? TRUE
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1
2
3 Receipts summary Total
4 Transfer In -
5 General Donations 250.00
6 Sports Court 90.00
7 Playing Field -
8 Pontoon 120.00
9 Village hall 560.00
10 Village Maintenance -
11 Booklet 173.00
12 Fete 650.00
13 Halloween party -
14 Firework party -
15 Childrens Christmas Party 15.00
16 Christmas Lunch party -
17 Sea Eagle project =
18 Admin and Stationery -
19 Insurances -
20 Professional fees -
21 Electricity Monitoring -
22 Playgroup/Youth Club 677.12
23 Scaffold Tower =
24 School -
25 Toilets 2,771.00
26 Roof Ladder -
27 Playpark -
28 Placenames project -
29 Shed 2,514.46
30 Mary Hamilton Trust -
31 Hall purchase -
32 Hall Library -
33 School Polytunnel -
34 Liz Prichard Estate -
35 Bealach Beag 11,285.00
36
37
38 Per receipts sheet 19,105.58
39 Difference -
40
41
42 Receipt reconciliation
43 Bank 19,105.58
44 Cash -
45 Debtors -
46
a7 19,105.58
48
49 Check -

an
o
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Sports Court

Playing Field

Pontoon

Village Hall

Village Maintenance
Booklet

Fete

Halloween party
Firework party
Childrens Christmas Party
Christmas Lunch party
Sea Eagle project
Professional Fees
Admin & Stationery
Insurances
Playgroup/Youth Club
Remembrance Day
Scaffold Tower
School

Toilets

Spending from reserves
Roof Ladder
Playpark
Placenames project
Shed

Mary Hamilton Trust
Hall purchase

Hall Library

School Polytunnel

Liz Prichard Estate
Bealach Beag

1,549.35

2,767.37

Per payments sheet
Difference

Payment reconciliation
Bank

Cash

Credit card

Creditors

Check

7,672.41

7,672.41

7,672.41
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Receipts

Totals 19.105.58 -
Sub- total 19.105.58
Date Month Ref Who Details Category OSCR Total Pay date M:::“;“" Bank detail E:e":l’:g Ols receipts  Debtor
2/10/24 Oct-24 NA C Lewins BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 10.00 2/10/24 Bank BACS 138 -
4/10/24 Oct-24 NA Bakkafrost BACS Donations Plavaroup/Youth Club Charitable Donations 600.00 4/10/24 Bank BACS 138 -
9/10/24 Oct-24 NA Various Cash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 355.00  09/10/24 Bank Denposit 139 -
15/10/24 Oct-24 NA MV Alyssa Moorina Donations Pontoon Gross Tradina Receipts 20.00 15/10/24 Bank BACS 139 -
16/10/24 Oct-24 NA Moore & Huaains BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 7.00  16/10/24 Bank BACS 139 -
17/10/24 Oct-24 500330 Celtman Bakina Stall ‘Cash Donations Sports Court Charitable Donations 90.00 17/10/24 Bank Deposit 139 -
17710024 oct24 500331 Viv Maclennan Booklet Monev Booklet Gross Tradina Receints 6000 170024  Bank Deosit 139 -
17/10/24 Oct-24 500332 Selene Moorina Donations Pontoon Gross Tradina Receipts 20.00 17/10/24 Bank Deposit 139 -
17/10/24 Oct-24 500333 Torridon Smoke House Fete Fish Stall Fete Charitable Fundraisina 650.00  17/10/24 Bank Denposit 139 -
18/10/24 Oct-24 NA Kalie Moorina Donations Pontoon Gross Tradina Receipts 60.00 18/10/24 Bank BACS 139 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 10.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 139 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 10.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 139 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 10.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 1500 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 20.00 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 10.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 3500  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 30.00 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receiots 2500  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 10.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 30.00 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 500 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 40.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 1500 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 15.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 30.00 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 2500  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 45.00  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Eve Bolton Pilates Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receiots 3500  25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
25/10/24 Oct-24 NA Klein Laura BACS Donations Toilets. Charitable Donations 500 25/10/24 Bank BACS 140 -
5/11/24 Nov-24 NA Alice Maclennan Booklet Monev: Booklet Gross Tradina Receints 24.00 5/11/24 Bank BACS 141 -
6/11/24 Nov-24 NA Paul Todd BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 3.00 6/11/24 Bank BACS 141 -
711124 Nov-24 NA Mr IG Murrav Pri Charitv BACS Donations Bealach Beaa Charitable Donations 500.00 7/11/24 Bank BACS 141 -
8/11/24 Nov-24 NA Alice Maclennan Booklet Money Booklet Gross Tradina Receipts 24.00 8/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
11/11/24 Nov-24 NA E Kraft Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receints 2000 11/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
15/11/24 Nov-24 NA P Parritt BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 500 15/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
18/11/24 Nov-24 NA Laurine Looez BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 6.00 18/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
26/11/24 Nov-24 NA Hiahland Council ‘Comfort Scheme October/November Toilets Grants 400.00  26/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
28/11/24 Nov-24 NA Hiahland Council Comfort Scheme Auaust/Sentemeber Toilets Grants 400.00  28/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
28/11/24 Nov-24 NA Various Plavaroup Money Plavaroup/Youth Club Charitable Donations 7712 28/11/24 Bank BACS 142 -
6/12/24 Dec-24 656291 Sl Entries Bealach Beaa Entrv Monev: Bealach Beaa Gross Tradina Receints 4.000.00 6/12/24 Bank BACS 142 -
10/12/24 Dec-24 NA G &L Curran BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 50.00 10/12/24 Bank BACS 143 -
11/12/24 Dec-24 NA Various ‘Cash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 375.00  11/12/24 Bank BACS 143 -
17112124 Dec-24 NA Walkers Shortbread BACS Donations Bealach Beaa Charitable Donations 500.00  17/12/24 Bank BACS 143 -
23/12/24 Dec-24 500334 Cash Kids Santa Monev Spare Childrens Christmas Party Charitable Activities 15.00  23/12/24 Bank Cheaue 143 -
23112124 Dec-24 500335 Christian Aid Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 4500  23/12/24 Bank Cheaue 143 -
3/1/25 Jan-25 12/12/97 Sl Entries. Bealach Beaa Entry Money Bealach Beaa Gross Tradina Receipts 935.00 3/1/25 Bank BACS 143 -
14/1/25 Jan-25 NA Hiahland Council Comfort Scheme December Toilets Grants 200.00 14/1/25 Bank BACS 144 -
16/1/25 Jan-25 NA ‘CAF Unknown Donor Donation General Donations Charitable Donations 250.00 16/1/25 Bank BACS 144 -
2211125 Jan2s 8700149868 SSE Shed Electric Refund Shed Charitable Activties 01178 22125 Bank BACS 144 >
22/1125 Jan-25 8700149868 SSE Shed Electric Refund Shed Charitable Activities 1.602.68 221125 Bank BACS 144 -
3001125 Jan2s o8212 Hiahland Council Comfort Scheme January Tolets Grants 20000 30125 Bank BACS 144 -
712125 Feb-25 657226 Sl Entries. Bealach Beaa Entry Money Bealach Beaa Gross Tradina Receipts 2,280.00 712125 Bank BACS 144 -
313125 Mar-25 NA Curran G & L. BACS Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 10.00 3325 Bank BACS 145 -
313125 Mar-25 NA Alice Maclennan Booklet Money Booklet Gross Tradina Receipts 65.00 3/3/25 Bank BACS 145 -
713125 Mar-25 657726 Sl Entries Bealach Beaa Enirv Monev Bealach Beaa Gross Tradina Receints 178500 713125 Bank BACS 145 -
11/3/25 Mar-25 NA Various Cash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 345.00 11/3/25 Bank Deposit 146 -
2613125 Mar-25 Hall 010 Shieldaia Community Council  Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Tradina Receipts 8000 26325  Bank BACS 146 -
2713125 Mar-25 03/03/26 Highland Council Comfort Scheme Feb / March Toilets Grants 400.00 2713125 Bank BACS 146 -
2813125 Mar-25 NA G Mitchel Limited BACS Donations Bealach Beaa Charitable Donations 100.00 2813125 Bank BACS 146 -
ala/25 Apr-25 658246 Sl Entries. Bealach Beaa Entry Money Bealach Beaa Gross Tradina Receipts 1.185.00 414125 Bank BACS 146 -
41425 Apr-25 NA M Cowie BACS Donations Pontoon Gross Tradina Receipts 20.00 414125 Bank BACS 146 -
14/6/24 Jun-24 -
18/6/24 Jun-24 -
21/6/24 Jun-24 -
24/6/24 Jun-24 -
24/6/24 Jun-24 -
24/6/24 Jun-24 -
24/6/24 Jun-24 -
24/6/24 Jun-24 -
27/6124 Jun-24 -
17124 Juk24 -
724 Jul-24 -
e 24 -
alriza Jul-24 -
1077724 Juk24 -
15/7/24 Jul-24 -
1577124 Juk24 -
15/7/24 Jul-24 -
1577124 Juk24 -
1717124 Jul-24 -
1777124 Juk24 -
1717124 Jul-24 -
2207124 Juk24 -
2217124 Jul-24 -
2207124 Juk24 -

2217124 Jul-24 -



Payments

Sub- total

Invoice date

8/10/24
15/10/24
15/10/24
22110124
30/10/24

111724

411724

5/11/24

5/11/24

16/12/24
21125
611725
6/1/25
611725

29/1/25
312125

Invoice ref
NA

NA
47134866

47457140
V01806591
V01805573

*011362

NA
47863896
NA
200825

NA
48255093

48642888
V02346144
V02347032

NA
434554
NA
110679670-00
49075674
94339251

INV-1919
NA
NA

7265917
49456245

‘Who

Martin Macleod

MacGreaor Industrial Sunplies
Zen Internet

Natalva Revitt

Natalva Revitt

Natalva Revitt

John ONeill

Lochcarron Hiahland Games
Martin Macleod

Kenneth Morrison Ltd
Martin Macleod
Zen Intemet

Lvnn Cameron
Badachro Distillerv
Ann Barton

Martin Macleod
Zen Internet

SSE

SSE

Martin Macleod
Runnina IMP
Martin Macleod
MacGreaor Industrial Supnlies
Zen Intemnet
Macdonald Group
Natalva Revitt
Stolen Goat

Martin Macleod
Hazel Maclennan
Buisness Stream
Zen Internet

Details Category
Hall Cleanina Village Hall
Toilet Cleanina Sunlies i

all Broadband Village Hall
Youth Club Reinbursement Plavaroun/Youth Clut
Youth Club Reinbursement Playaroup/Youth Cluk

‘Youth Club Reinbursement Plavaroun/Youth Clut

Toilet Cleanina October Toilets.
Pavment For Shieldaia Wreath Remembrance Dav
Hall Cleanina Village Hall
Hall Broadband Villace Hall

Hall Electric 26/6/24 - 14/10/24
Toilets Electric 26/6/24 - 14/10/24
Kids Santa Money. £15 Per Child

Village Hall

Toilets
aildrens Christmas Pa

Hall Cleanina Villace Hall

Hall Broadband Village Hall
Youth Club Reinbursement Plavaroun/Youth Cluk
YYouth Club Reinbursement Plavaroun/Youth Clut
Over 60's Lunch Christmas Lunch part
Hall Cleanina Village Hall

Hall Broadband Village Hall
Over 60's Lunch Reinbursement Christmas Lunch part
Over 60's Lunch Gifts Christmas Lunch part
Spanalefish Website Hostina Reinburs Admin & Stationerv:
Hall Cleanina Village Hall

Hall Broadband Village Hall
Toilets Electric 1/10/24 - 14/01/25 Toilets

Hall Electric 29/9/24 - 14/01/25 Village Hall

Hall Cleanina Products Reinbursement  Villaae Hall
Bealach Race Race Numbers etc Bealach Beaa
Hall Cleanina Village Hall
Toilet Cleanina Supnlies Toilets.

Hall Broadband Village Hall
Bealach Race Insurance Bealach Beaa
Youth Club Reinbursement Plavaroun/Youth Cluk
Bealach Race Jersevs Bealach Beaa
Hall Cleanina Village Hall

Kid Christmas Reinbursement Jildrens Christmas Pa
Water Rates. Hall Village Hall

Hall Broadband Village Hall

OSCR Category

Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Charitable Activities
Governance
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Governance
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina
Charitable Activities
Gross Tradina
Gross Tradina

7.672.41

Total

50.00
83.22
32.99
264.39

Pay date

1/10/24
1/10/24
07/10/24
08/10/24
15/10/24
15/10/24
2211024
30/10/24
111/24
411724
5/11/24
5/11/24
22111124
2012124
5/12/24
5/12/24
5/12/24
16/12/24
211125

Method of
payment

Cheque
no. etc

Bank rec
sheet no

138
138
138
139

Invoice date



000000Shieldaig Community Association Budget Heads

Budget | o Projects Maintenance and facilities Activities Admin and general | General | pooo oo | Cash
Head Donations Balance
Mary Pontoon Childrens | Christmas
Hamilton Hall Liz Prichard Sports Village Scaffold Roof Firework | Christmas Luncl Remembrance | Playgroup/ | Bealach

SeaEagle| Playpark |  Trust Purchase School Polytunnel Estate | Playing Field| Court | Moorings | General Village Hall | School | Tower | Ladder| Toilets | Shed | HallLibrary | Fete | Booklet| Night party party Day Youth Club|  Beag | Stationery | Insurances.
Budget
Jopening
balance 56,978.60)| 696.99 355.82 335.95 1170.87 180.04 4739.15 0 -48 -1058 100 1000 5096.95 0 0 3162.25 -1000 110| 7339.8 1782 0 0 0 0 168.7 0 0 850 0 31996.13
Income 19105.58| 0 - - - - - 0 90 120 0 560 - 0 - | 2.771.00 | 2.514.46 - 650 173 0 15 0 0 677.12 11285 0 0 250

7672.41 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 0] 1549.35 - 0 - 977.03 - 0 0 0 617.29 703.1 33 947.27 2767.37 78 0 0 -

Net Balance
(Actual) 11433.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 120 0] -989.35 0 0 0 1793.97| 2514.46 0 650 173 0 -602.29 -703.1 -270.15 8517.63 -78 0 250 68411.77;
Net balance
with Budget
Allocation 68411.77 696.99 355.82 335.95 1170.87 180.04 4739.15 0 42 -938 100 10.65 5096.95 0 0 4956.22  1514.46 110 7989.8 1955 0 -602.29 -703.1 -33 -101.45 8517.63 -78 850 250 31996.13
Notes Sea Eagle project £696.99 Restricted Funds

Playpark project £355.82 Restricted Funds

00000007/05/2025




